ADD-ON AGENDA

AND REQUEST FOR SAME NIGHT MINUTES

ITEMS #8-#15 AND ITEMS #31-#40

31.	RESOLUTION to amend the Council FY23 grant allocations. All Council Districts.
Jones	This Resolution is sponsored by Councilwoman Easter-Thomas.
Chairman,	(Request to add to Fiscal Consent Agenda for Same Night Minutes)
Budget	
Committee <u>Fiscal</u>	ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution
32.	RESOLUTION to amend the Council FY23 grant allocations. All Council Districts.
Jones	This Resolution is sponsored by Councilman Colvett. (Request to add to Fiscal
Chairman, Budget	Consent Agenda for Same Night Minutes)
Committee <u>Fiscal</u>	ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution
33.	RESOLUTION to amend the Council FY23 grant allocations. All Council Districts.
Jones	This resolution is sponsored by Councilman Canale. (Request to add to Fiscal
Chairman,	Consent Agenda for Same Night Minutes)
Budget	
Committee <u>Fiscal</u>	ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution
34.	RESOLUTION to amend the Council FY23 grant allocations. All Council Districts.
Jones	This resolution is sponsored by Councilman Smiley. (Request to add to Fiscal
Chairman, Budget	Consent Agenda for Same Night Minutes)
Committee <u>Fiscal</u>	ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution
35.	RESOLUTION to amend the Council FY23 grant allocations. All Council Districts.
Jones	This Resolution is sponsored by Councilwoman Dockery. (Request to add to Fiscal
Chairman, Budget	Consent Agenda for Same Night Minutes)
Committee <u>Fiscal</u>	ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution

36.	RESOLUTION to amend the Council FY23 grant allocations. All Council Districts.
Jones	This Resolution is sponsored by Councilman Ford. (Request to add to Fiscal
Chairman,	Consent Agenda for Same Night Minutes)
Budget	
Committee <u>Fiscal</u>	ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution
37.	RESOLUTION authorizing the issuance of not to exceed one-hundred fifty million
Jones	dollars (\$150,000,000.00) General Obligation Bonds and Bond Anticipation Notes
Chairman,	of the City of Memphis, TN. All Council Meeting. This Resolution is sponsored by
Budget	Finance Division. (Request for Same Night Minutes)
Committee	
<u>SNM</u>	ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution
38.	RESOLUTION authorizing the issuance, sale, and delivery of not to exceed one-hundred
Jones	fifty million dollars (\$150,000,000.00) aggregate principal amount of the City of Memphis,
Chairman,	TN, General Improvement Bonds, Series 2022A. This Resolution is sponsored by the
Budget	Finance Division. (Request for Same Night Minutes)
Committee	
<u>SNM</u>	ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution
39.	RESOLUTION requesting Shelby County Government to help facilitate an agreement
Jones	between Regional One Hospital and City of Memphis' Group Violence Intervention
Chairman,	Program. All Council Districts. This Resolution is sponsored by the Memphis City
Executive	Council. (Request for Same Night Minutes)
Session	
<u>SNM</u>	ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution
40.	RESOLUTION to amend the Council FY23 grant allocations. All Council Districts.
Jones	This Resolution is sponsored by Chairman Jones. (Request to add to Fiscal
Chairman, Executive Session	Consent Agenda for Same Night Minutes)
Fiscal	ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution